(iii) The rates quoted should be written legible without any cutting, overwriting, interpolations, erasers, and in case only of these is found, the tender shall not be enter-
tained.
(iv) The total amount for the supply of aforesaid items may not exceed to Rs. 44,000/- (Rupees forty four thousand only).
(v) The tender will be opened in the office of the Accounts Officer GUMC, Nawabagh Ganderbal on 30.10.2024 at 3.00 PM in presence of the bidders which wish to be
present.
NO. GUMC/Admn/69/2024 Sd/-
Dated: 25-10-2024 (Gh. Qadir Wani)
DIP: J-6300/24 Accounts Officer